Available Colors
2700K 5000K
Hybrid 2 Kits - 120V
Superb light output for indoor and outdoor use. Warm White and Bright
White interconnectable kits emit 145 and 180 lumens per foot of light,
respectively, while maintaining ETL Listing. Parallel wiring ensures that
if one LED goes out, the rest of the LEDs continue to operate. Tool-free
interconnection of kits and practical linking cables, and various mounting

H2-TRACK-3 3’ plastic mounting track
H2-CHAN-3 3’ aluminum mounting channel
HYBRID 2 KITS ORDERING INFORMATION
ITEM NUMBER CCT LENGTH LUMENS / FT WATTAGE IP RATING CRI CUTTING
H2-KIT-3-WW 2700K 3 ft 145Lm / ft 9W IP65 82+ Non-cuttable
H2-KIT-6-WW 2700K 6 ft 145Lm / ft 18W IP65 82+ Non-cuttable
H2-KIT-12-WW 2700K 12 ft 145Lm / ft 36W IP65 82+ Non-cuttable
H2-KIT-18-WW 2700K 18 ft 145Lm / ft 54W IP65 82+ Non-cuttable
H2-KIT-30-WW 2700K 30 ft 145Lm / ft 90W IP65 82+ Non-cuttable
H2-KIT-45-WW 2700K 45 ft 145Lm / ft 135W IP65 82+ Non-cuttable
H2-KIT-3-WH 5000K 3 ft 180Lm / ft 9W IP65 82+ Non-cuttable
H2-KIT-6-WH 5000K 6 ft 180Lm / ft 18W IP65 82+ Non-cuttable
H2-KIT-12-WH 5000K 12 ft 180Lm / ft 36W IP65 82+ Non-cuttable
H2-KIT-18-WH 5000K 18 ft 180Lm / ft 54W IP65 82+ Non-cuttable
H2-KIT-30-WH 5000K 30 ft 180Lm / ft 90W IP65 82+ Non-cuttable
H2-KIT-45-WH 5000K 45 ft 180Lm / ft 135W IP65 82+ Non-cuttable
H2-KIT-JUMP.5
H2-KIT-JUMP3
H2-KIT-JUMP6
H2-CLIPS H2-CHAN-3H2-TRACK-3